
8 Office 905.877.5165
Cell 416.579.6704

$519,900 MODIFIED FLOOR PLAN
WITH SO MUCH TO OFFER.
Located on a quiet Child
Friendly Street & just a
short Walk to Schools,
Parks & Ravine, this Home
is sure to provide the Space
that You & Your Family have
been searching for. This
Rare Find has a Bright Sun
Filled Living Room, Open
Concept Kitchen featuring
Pot lights, Breakfast
Bar, Stainless Steel Appl
overlooking Dining Room
which lends to a Spacious
Family Room Addition
with Walkout to Patio &

large Private Yard. 2nd Floor boasts King sized Master Bedroom w/His & Hers
Closets, 3pc Ensuite & Balcony overlooking Yard, 3 other good sized Bedrooms,
4 pc Bath & added Convenience of Laundry Rm. Lovingly maintained,
Updates incl Hardwood Floors, Shingles, Furnace, CAC, some Windows,
neutral Décor, renovated Kitchen & Baths. Don’t forget the oversized
Garage with Home & Yard Access plus Patterned Concrete Double Drive!

*Sales
Representative

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for Important
Information on Buying & Selling Your Home, plus all You

need to Know about Halton Hills.

NEW LISTING!

Expect Amazing Service
when you List with
• Free, no obligation
market evaluations & advice

Email your real estate questions to:

bill@willsell.ca
www.WillSell.ca

Bill & Lia McNally
*Sales Representatives

905-877-5165

Virtual Tours at www.WillSell.ca

50 Bower Street, Acton
Cute 3 Bdrm Bungalow! • All season front porch
• Wood fireplace • Large eat-in kitchen • Good

size fenced yard • 1 car garage • Main flr laundry
• New Lifetime roof in 2012 • New hardwood in

2013 • 200 amp service w/copper wiring

51 Ewing Street, Georgetown
Completely updated& upgraded bungalow! • Soft,
tasteful decor • Newer Kitchen • Newer bathrooms
• Hardwood • Pot Lights • 3 + 1 Bedrooms • 2 baths
• Basement finished in 2010 - adds tons of extra
living space! • Private backyard in the summer

5255Trafalgar Road, Erin
Spectacular, Custom built Executive Home! • 3 yrs old! • 1.83 Acres • Geothermal heating/cooling

• Grand Foyer • Granite •Walnut Hardwood flrs • 3 bdrms •Master has 6 pc ensuite including shower for 2!
•Well over $100k spent on backyard! •Massive Trex deck • Solar heated salt-water pool withwaterfall

• Fully fenced • Toomany features tomention here! Seewww.willsell.ca or call BillMcNally formore info!

$774,900 See the pics at www.WillSell.ca

$319,000 $429,900

Find us on Facebook at:
willsellrealestate

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY
2-4 PM

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
2-4 PM

NEW

Expect outstanding service with Halton Homes Team!

ToTally RenovaTed 4 bedRoom Home!
6Tomwell CResCenT, eRin

Open Concept Spacious Sidesplit has been renovated ‘top to bottom’. Seamless hardwood floors throughout all
levels of this home. A kitchen with quartz counters opens from garden doors to deck and large fenced yard. Family
friendly and move in ready!
$449,900 MLSX2804099 ErinHomes.ca 13-438

baCking onTHe Ravine!
354 delRex blvd, geoRgeTown

This popular three bedroom Country Squire Model offers spacious principal rooms on four levels of living space! An updated kitchen overlooks the expansive family room with gas fireplace , two large bay windows and a walkout
to the two tiered deck, gazebo all overlooking Hungry Hollow ravine.
$499,900 MLSW2805796 DelrexBlvd.com 14-003

PReTTy CounTRy CuRb aPPeal!
115 PaRkview lane, RoCkwood

The front porch welcomes you to this spacious four bedroom home and a back deck with pergola makes this a
perfect home for family and entertaining!
$467,500 MLSX2808607 Rockwoodhome.ca 13-500

Sunday January
19th 2-4

Saturday and
Sunday 2-4OPEN HOUSE OPEN HOUSE
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